
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-4 1250Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Alayna B. 159 6 2.3300 2.3120 2.3440 0.0126

Amillia R. 160 6 2.3713 2.3420 2.4460 0.0377

Cole S. 161 6 2.2940 2.2820 2.3080 0.0097

Isaac C. 162 6 2.3307 2.2690 2.5750 0.1201

Jesse C. 163 6 2.3482 2.3400 2.3600 0.0089

Jimmy E. 164 6 2.3987 2.3900 2.4080 0.0059

Joely M. 165 6 2.2947 2.2810 2.3050 0.0080

Kaylee R. 166 6 2.3470 2.3210 2.4060 0.0323

Maya R. 167 6 2.2728 2.2460 2.2910 0.0153

Quincee N. 173 6 2.4195 2.4010 2.4450 0.0161

Samuel C. 168 6 2.3375 2.3300 2.3460 0.0067

Sari E. 169 6 2.3093 2.2850 2.3350 0.0211

Sariah C. 291 6 2.3718 2.3540 2.3880 0.0125

Victoria P. 170 6 2.3133 2.3010 2.3260 0.0080

Zara F. 171 6 2.3253 2.2990 2.3440 0.0170

Zoe N. 172 6 2.3208 2.3020 2.3330 0.0122
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Group Statistics
3-4 1250Group:

161S., Cole

167R., Maya

166R., Kaylee

160R., Amillia

170P., Victoria

172N., Zoe

173N., Quincee

165M., Joely

171F., Zara

169E., Sari

164E., Jimmy

291C., Sariah

168C., Samuel

163C., Jesse

162C., Isaac

159B., Alayna

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 0 3 3 0 0

6 2 3 0 0 0 1

6 0 0 1 2 3 0

6 0 0 2 2 1 1

6 0 0 0 1 2 3

6 0 0 0 0 2 4

6 1 2 1 0 2 0

6 0 3 2 1 0 0

6 3 1 2 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 1 5

6 1 0 3 2 0 0

6 0 3 0 2 1 0

6 0 0 1 1 2 2

6 0 1 1 2 2 0

6 6 0 0 0 0 0

6 3 3 0 0 0 0

Car#Racer Name
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